1:00-6:00 PM

1:00-8:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 AM-5:00 PM

8:00 AM-5:00 PM

8:00-10:45 AM

1:00-4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00-10:00 PM
6:00 - 8:00 PM

8:00-9:00 AM

8:00 AM-5:00 PM

8:30 AM- 4:00 PM

8:00 AM-10:00 AM

9:00 AM -11:00 AM

AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY
DEPARTMENT CONVENTION 2018
I111Save The Date!!!!

Tentative Schedule
THURSDAY, JUNE 28, 2018

Hyatt Regency Columbus
Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales

Registration

Department Finance Committee

Department Executive Committee

Pre Convention Meeting for Department Chairmen/DEC/District Chairman/All Members
Welcome

Department Executive Committee Dinner

FRIDAY, JUNE 29, 2018

Hyatt Regency Columbus
Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales

Registration
District Caucuses  (8:30-10:00) & (10:00-11:30)
Convention Session Opens

Meet the Candidates

TAL Commander & ALA President Reception to include Art Show and Events
Art For A Cause- Art Show and Auction

SATURDAY, JUNE 30, 2018
Hyatt Regency Columbus

Registration

Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales

Convention Session Reconvenes- (Election of Officers, Election of National Conv Delegates

Installation of New Officers)

SUNDAY, JULY 1,2018
Hyatt Regency Columbus
Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales

2018-19 Department Executive Committee Board Meeting and Orientation





