AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT CONVENTION 2018

!!!!Save The Date!!!!

Tentative Schedule THURSDAY, JUNE 28, 2018

1:00-6:00 PM	Hyatt Regency Columbus Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales
1:00-8:00 PM	Registration
11:00 AM	Department Finance Committee
1:00 PM	Department Executive Committee
5:30 PM	Pre Convention Meeting for Department Chairmen/DEC/District Chairman/All Members
7:00 PM	Welcome Department Executive Committee Dinner
FRIDAY, JUNE 29, 2018	
	Hyatt Regency Columbus
8:00 AM-5:00 PM	Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales
8:00 AM-5:00 PM	Registration
8:00-10:45 AM	District Caucuses (8:30-10:00) & (10:00-11:30)
1:00-4:00 PM	Convention Session Opens
6:00 PM	Meet the Candidates
6:00-10:00 PM 6:00 - 8:00 PM	TAL Commander & ALA President Reception to include Art Show and Events Art For A Cause- Art Show and Auction
SATURDAY, JUNE 30, 2018	
8:00-9:00 AM	Hyatt Regency Columbus Registration
8:00 AM-5:00 PM	Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales
8:30 AM- 4:00 PM	Convention Session Reconvenes- (Election of Officers, Election of National Conv Delegates Installation of New Officers)
SUNDAY, JULY 1, 2018 Hyatt Regency Columbus	
8:00 AM-10:00 AM	Hyatt Regency Columbus Department Headquarters/Supplies Sales

9:00 AM -11:00 AM 2018-19 Department Executive Committee Board Meeting and Orientation